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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

JONATHAN SLUSHER 5K 
Califon NJ October 8 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   216 Paul Lenski         M    11 POTTERSVILLE NJ   22:12  7:09    MALE Winner     1/36   M  
    2   254 Jenifer Brennan     F    41 MILFORD      NJ   22:47  7:20   FEMALE Winner    1/32   F  
    3   208 Ryan Firko          M    13 CALIFON      NJ   23:00  7:24   1/11   M13&UND   2/36   M  
    4   241 Edward D'Armiento   M    26 LEBANON      NJ   23:24  7:32   1/3    M20-29    3/36   M  
    5   258 Nick Mills          M    23 CALIFON      NJ   24:26  7:52   2/3    M20-29    4/36   M  

     
    6   230 Noah Rodgers        M    12 CALIFON      NJ   24:37  7:56   2/11   M13&UND   5/36   M  
    7   242 Emila Beard         F    10 CALIFON      NJ   24:55  8:01   1/3    F13&UND   2/32   F  
    8   228 Ric Reiter          M    51 LEBANON      NJ   25:04  8:04   1/11   M50-59    6/36   M  
    9   265 Austin Fritz        M    09 LEBANON      NJ   25:09  8:06   3/11   M13&UND   7/36   M  
   10   268 Carlee Schmidt      F    28 BORTAN       MA   25:11  8:07   1/3    F20-29    3/32   F  

    
   11   239 Edward D'Armiento   M    54 LEBANON      NJ   25:15  8:08   2/11   M50-59    8/36   M  
   12   234 Shaun Van Doren     M    47 OLDWICK      NJ   25:21  8:10   1/3    M40-49    9/36   M  
   13   214 Jack Lemley         M    12 CALIFON      NJ   25:43  8:17   4/11   M13&UND  10/36   M  
   14   212 Alex Kibler         M    13 CALIFON      NJ   25:45  8:18   5/11   M13&UND  11/36   M  
   15   250 Finley Bruton       M    10 CALIFON      NJ   25:51  8:20   6/11   M13&UND  12/36   M  

    
   16   213 James Kinney        M    56 CALIFON      NJ   25:57  8:22   3/11   M50-59   13/36   M  
   17   243 Jessica Hickman-Bea F    46 CALIFON      NJ   26:40  8:35   1/7    F40-49    4/32   F  
   18   253 Shannon Murry       M    50 LEBANON      NJ   26:51  8:39   4/11   M50-59   14/36   M  
   19   223 Lisa Olszewski      F    28 CALIFON      NJ   27:18  8:47   2/3    F20-29    5/32   F  
   20   248 Michele Fragner     F    35 LEBANON      NJ   27:20  8:48   1/5    F30-39    6/32   F  

    
   21   226 Michael Reid        M    38 GLEN GARDNER NJ   27:59  9:01   1/2    M30-39   15/36   M  
   22   252 Kennedy Pierson     F    16 VILLAS       NJ   28:28  9:10   1/1    F14-19    7/32   F  
   23   247 Liam Morris         M    20 CALIFON      NJ   28:29  9:10   3/3    M20-29   16/36   M  
   24   235 Ann Wendlocher      F    55 MORRISTOWN   NJ   28:39  9:14   1/8    F50-59    8/32   F  
   25   231 Jim Stabenow        M    57 CALIFON      NJ   28:39  9:14   5/11   M50-59   17/36   M  

    
   26   211 Susan Kibler        F    48 CALIFON      NJ   29:22  9:27   2/7    F40-49    9/32   F  
   27   256 Mike Priddy         M    52 MILLBURN     NJ   29:35  9:32   6/11   M50-59   18/36   M  
   28   215 Catherine Lenski    F    49 POTTERSVILLE NJ   30:11  9:43   3/7    F40-49   10/32   F  
   29   236 Heather Wiedman     F    38 LONG VALLEY  NJ   32:28 10:27   2/5    F30-39   11/32   F  
   30   263 Jeff Dahl           M    35 CALIFON      NJ   32:56 10:36   2/2    M30-39   19/36   M  

    
   31   264 Cole Dahl           M    07 CALIFON      NJ   32:56 10:36   7/11   M13&UND  20/36   M  
   32   232 Janet Stillwell     F    56 STATE COLLEG PA   33:09 10:41   2/8    F50-59   12/32   F  
   33   249 Rumsey Bruton       M    10 CALIFON      NJ   33:26 10:46   8/11   M13&UND  21/36   M  
   34   269 Ken Schmidt         M    67 CALIFON      NJ   33:39 10:50   1/3    M60-69   22/36   M  
   35   240 Roberta Geist       F    66 CALIFON      NJ   34:35 11:08   1/3    F60-69   13/32   F  

    
   36   251 Maureen Bruton      F    42 CALIFON      NJ   35:13 11:20   4/7    F40-49   14/32   F  
   37   246 Tricia Morris       F    45 CALIFON      NJ   35:32 11:27   5/7    F40-49   15/32   F  
   38   237 Guy Wilson          M    83 LEBANON      NJ   37:16 12:00   1/2    M70+     23/36   M  
   39   270 Norma Reid Dalrymol F    73 CALIFON      NJ   39:31 12:43   1/1    F70+     16/32   F  
   40   244 Gabriel Smozanek    M    13 CALIFON      NJ   41:01 13:12   9/11   M13&UND  24/36   M  

    
   41   207 Shannon Danz        F    35 HEWITT       NJ   41:29 13:21   3/5    F30-39   17/32   F  
   42   202 Rachel Bishop       F     9 BUDD LAKE    NJ   42:34 13:42   2/3    F13&UND  18/32   F  
   43   201 George Bishop       M    53 BUDD LAKE    NJ   42:35 13:43   7/11   M50-59   25/36   M  
   44   203 Rowena Bishop       F    41 BUDD LAKE    NJ   45:24 14:37   6/7    F40-49   19/32   F  
   45   261 Jack Cirenza        M    06 UNKNOWN      NJ   46:24 14:56  10/11   M13&UND  26/36   M  

    
   46   205 Courtney Cirenza    F    47 WESTFIELD    NJ   47:09 15:11   7/7    F40-49   20/32   F  
   47   262 Matt Cruza          M    06 UNKNOWN      NJ   47:51 15:24  11/11   M13&UND  27/36   M  
   48   245 Denis Kelly         M    65 SCOTCH PLAIN SJ   49:04 15:48   2/3    M60-69   28/36   M  
   49   257 Fangijie Liu        F    56 MILLBURN     NJ   49:35 15:58   3/8    F50-59   21/32   F  
   50   238 Lori D'Armiento     M    56 LEBANON      NJ   51:54 16:43   8/11   M50-59   29/36   M  

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-5h9WeFN_hk&t=130s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=34184
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   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   227 Jill Reiter         F    50 LEBANON      NJ   51:54 16:43   4/8    F50-59   22/32   F  
   52   229 Laurel Reiter       F    22 LEBANON      NJ   51:55 16:43   3/3    F20-29   23/32   F  
   53   222 Arianna Nguyen      F    13 EAST STROUDS PA   53:21 17:11   3/3    F13&UND  24/32   F  
   54   204 Laura Calascione    F    37 KINNELON     NJ   53:30 17:13   4/5    F30-39   25/32   F  
   55   225 Rachel Posavetz     F    30 CALIFON      NJ   54:44 17:37   5/5    F30-39   26/32   F  

    
   56   267 Karen Parsons       F    52 CALIFON      NJ   54:49 17:39   5/8    F50-59   27/32   F  
   57   266 Christopher Parsons M    52 CALIFON      NJ   54:50 17:39   9/11   M50-59   30/36   M  
   58   206 Tim Cirenza         M    48 WESTFIELD    NJ   55:47 17:58   2/3    M40-49   31/36   M  
   59   209 Brian Friedlander   M    61 PORT MURRAY  NJ   56:11 18:05   3/3    M60-69   32/36   M  
   60   210 Helene Friedlander  F    59 PORT MURRAY  NJ   56:15 18:07   6/8    F50-59   28/32   F  

    
   61   233 Jackie Tridente     F    67 LONG VALLEY  NJ   56:16 18:07   2/3    F60-69   29/32   F  
   62   255 Joseph Tarallo      M    56 FLANDERS     NJ   57:45 18:36  10/11   M50-59   33/36   M  
   63   221 Lyly Nguyen         F    50 EAST STROUDS PA   58:43 18:54   7/8    F50-59   30/32   F  
   64   220 Hien Nguyen         M    43 KINNELON     NJ   58:43 18:54   3/3    M40-49   34/36   M  
   65   259 Leslie Chimileski   F    69 CALIFON      NJ 1:01:30 19:48   3/3    F60-69   31/32   F  

    
   66   260 Martin Winkler      M    71 CHESTER      NJ 1:01:32 19:49   2/2    M70+     35/36   M  
   67   219 Judy Mushlitz       F    55 NORTHAMPTON  PA 1:04:33 20:47   8/8    F50-59   32/32   F  
   68   218 Walt Mushlitz       M    56 NORTHAMPTON  PA 1:04:35 20:48  11/11   M50-59   36/36   M  

 
      

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   216 Paul Lenski         11 POTTERSVILLE NJ   22:12  
    2   208 Ryan Firko          13 CALIFON      NJ   23:00  
    3   241 Edward D'Armiento   26 LEBANON      NJ   23:24  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   254 Jenifer Brennan     41 MILFORD      NJ   22:47  
    2   242 Emila Beard         10 CALIFON      NJ   24:55  
    3   268 Carlee Schmidt      28 BORTAN       MA   25:11  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
WALK RESULTS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  

  1    49:35    257 Fangijie Liu         F 56  
  2    51:54    238 Lori D'Armiento      M 56  
  3    56:11    209 Brian Friedlander    M 61  
  4    56:15    210 Helene Friedlander   F 59  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
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    1   208 Ryan Firko           13 CALIFON      NJ   23:00  
    2   230 Noah Rodgers         12 CALIFON      NJ   24:37  
    3   265 Austin Fritz         09 LEBANON      NJ   25:09  
    4   214 Jack Lemley          12 CALIFON      NJ   25:43  
    5   212 Alex Kibler          13 CALIFON      NJ   25:45  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   242 Emila Beard          10 CALIFON      NJ   24:55  
    2   202 Rachel Bishop         9 BUDD LAKE    NJ   42:34  
    3   222 Arianna Nguyen       13 EAST STROUDS PA   53:21  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   252 Kennedy Pierson      16 VILLAS       NJ   28:28  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   241 Edward D'Armiento    26 LEBANON      NJ   23:24  
    2   258 Nick Mills           23 CALIFON      NJ   24:26  
    3   247 Liam Morris          20 CALIFON      NJ   28:29  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   268 Carlee Schmidt       28 BORTAN       MA   25:11  
    2   223 Lisa Olszewski       28 CALIFON      NJ   27:18  
    3   229 Laurel Reiter        22 LEBANON      NJ   51:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   226 Michael Reid         38 GLEN GARDNER NJ   27:59  
    2   263 Jeff Dahl            35 CALIFON      NJ   32:56  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   248 Michele Fragner      35 LEBANON      NJ   27:20  
    2   236 Heather Wiedman      38 LONG VALLEY  NJ   32:28  
    3   207 Shannon Danz         35 HEWITT       NJ   41:29  
    4   204 Laura Calascione     37 KINNELON     NJ   53:30  
    5   225 Rachel Posavetz      30 CALIFON      NJ   54:44  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   234 Shaun Van Doren      47 OLDWICK      NJ   25:21  
    2   206 Tim Cirenza          48 WESTFIELD    NJ   55:47  
    3   220 Hien Nguyen          43 KINNELON     NJ   58:43  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   243 Jessica Hickman-Bea  46 CALIFON      NJ   26:40  
    2   211 Susan Kibler         48 CALIFON      NJ   29:22  
    3   215 Catherine Lenski     49 POTTERSVILLE NJ   30:11  
    4   251 Maureen Bruton       42 CALIFON      NJ   35:13  
    5   246 Tricia Morris        45 CALIFON      NJ   35:32  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   228 Ric Reiter           51 LEBANON      NJ   25:04  
    2   239 Edward D'Armiento    54 LEBANON      NJ   25:15  
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    3   213 James Kinney         56 CALIFON      NJ   25:57  
    4   253 Shannon Murry        50 LEBANON      NJ   26:51  
    5   231 Jim Stabenow         57 CALIFON      NJ   28:39  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   235 Ann Wendlocher       55 MORRISTOWN   NJ   28:39  
    2   232 Janet Stillwell      56 STATE COLLEG PA   33:09  
    3   257 Fangijie Liu         56 MILLBURN     NJ   49:35  
    4   227 Jill Reiter          50 LEBANON      NJ   51:54  
    5   267 Karen Parsons        52 CALIFON      NJ   54:49  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   269 Ken Schmidt          67 CALIFON      NJ   33:39  
    2   245 Denis Kelly          65 SCOTCH PLAIN SJ   49:04  
    3   209 Brian Friedlander    61 PORT MURRAY  NJ   56:11  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   240 Roberta Geist        66 CALIFON      NJ   34:35  
    2   233 Jackie Tridente      67 LONG VALLEY  NJ   56:16  
    3   259 Leslie Chimileski    69 CALIFON      NJ 1:01:30  

 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   237 Guy Wilson           83 LEBANON      NJ   37:16  
    2   260 Martin Winkler       71 CHESTER      NJ 1:01:32  

 
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   270 Norma Reid Dalrymol  73 CALIFON      NJ   39:31  

 

 
 


